附件:

臺北市立動物園園外服務中心非拆遷戶補助金領取標準表

	每月繳交

使用費(元)
	每月領取

權利金(元)
	95.11.26至96.11.25止

每戶最高可領金額(元)
	96.11.26至97.11.25止

每戶最高可領金額(元)
	97.11.26至98.11.25止

每戶最高可領金額(元)

	2580
	13794
	       319,626 
	       266,355 
	       213,084 

	3220
	17303
	       400,935 
	       334,112 
	       267,290 

	3620
	20812
	       482,243 
	       401,869 
	       321,495 

	4430
	23716
	       549,533 
	       457,944 
	       366,355 

	4530
	25894
	       600,000 
	       500,000 
	       400,000 


